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Jahrgang 1997-1998
1 Lanter Christian (1998) 17.75

- Salnajs Leo (1998) 9.00
- Blaser Gian (1998) 8.75

 
1 b Fuster Sepp (1997) 19.75

+ Peter Simon (1997) 9.75
+ Held Florian (1997) 10.00

 
1 c Schmid Michael (1998) 19.75

+ Kiser Michael (1998) 9.75
+ Tritten Robin (1998) 10.00

1 d Schmid Patrick (1997) * 19.75
+ Odermatt Michi (1997) 10.00
+ Bickel Roman (1998) 9.75

2 Candrian Gian-Luca (1998) 18.50
- Götti Samuel (1998) 8.75
+ Peter Simon (1997) 9.75

2 b Salnajs Leo (1998) 18.75
- Lanter Christian (1998) 9.00
+ Odermatt Michi (1997) 9.75

3 a Peter Simon (1997) 17.00
o Fuster Sepp (1997) 8.50
o Candrian Gian-Luca (1998) 8.50

3 b Tritten Robin (1998) 17.00
o Kiser Michael (1998) 8.50
o Schmid Michael (1998) 8.50

3 c Blaser Gian (1998) 17.75
- Furrer Damian (1998) 8.75
- Lanter Christian (1998) 9.00

3 d Koller Andreas (1998) 19.75
+ Langenegger Beat (1997) 10.00
+ Furrer Damian (1998) 9.75

4 Odermatt Michi (1997) 17.00
o Schmid Patrick (1997) * 8.50
o Salnajs Leo (1998) 8.50

4 b Bommer Christoph (1997) 17.25
o Held Florian (1997) 8.50
- Schmid Dominik (1998) 8.75

4 c Schmid Dominik (1998) 17.25
o Bickel Roman (1998) 8.50
- Bommer Christoph (1997) 8.75

4 d Bickel Roman (1998) 18.25
+ Schmid Dominik (1998) 9.75
o Schmid Patrick (1997) * 8.50

5 Götti Samuel (1998) 17.50
- Candrian Gian-Luca (1998) 8.75
- Langenegger Beat (1997) 8.75

5 b Held Florian (1997) 18.50
+ Bommer Christoph (1997) 10.00
o Fuster Sepp (1997) 8.50

6 Langenegger Beat (1997) 17.50
o Koller Andreas (1998) 8.75
- Götti Samuel (1998) 8.75

7 Furrer Damian (1998) 17.25
- Blaser Gian (1998) 8.75
o Koller Andreas (1998) 8.50

7 b Kiser Michael (1998) 18.25
o Schmid Michael (1998) 8.50
+ Tritten Robin (1998) 9.75

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger

Jahrgang 1999-2000
1 Aeppli Lukas (2000) 17.00

o Küng Christian (2000) 8.50
o Mettler Tobias (1999) 8.50

 
1 b Dobler Lorenz (2000) 17.75

- Bossi Mattia (1999) 9.00
- Schwager Mike (2000) 8.75

 
1 c Sprecher Martin (2000) 18.75

- Marty Lukas (1999) 8.75
+ Bossi Mattia (1999) 10.00

2 a Poltera Andrin (1999) 17.50
- Bosshard Dario (1999) 8.75
- Läderach Pascal (1999) 8.75

2 b Marty Lukas (1999) 17.50
- Sprecher Martin (2000) 8.75
- Inauen Marco (1999) 8.75

2 c Läderach Pascal (1999) 17.50
- Bürki Patrik (1999) 8.75
- Poltera Andrin (1999) 8.75

2 d Bossi Mattia (1999) 17.50
- Dobler Lorenz (2000) 9.00
o Sprecher Martin (2000) 8.50

2 e Fässler Michael (1999) 18.25
o Funk Nicola (1999) 8.50
+ Wenger Dominic (1999) 9.75

2 f Mettler Tobias (1999) 18.25
o Signer Patrick (1999) 8.50
+ Aeppli Lukas (2000) 9.75

2 g Bosshard Dario (1999) 18.75
- Poltera Andrin (1999) 8.75
+ Rutz Silvan (1999) 10.00

3 a Signer Patrick (1999) 18.50
+ Mettler Tobias (1999) 10.00
o Aebli Nino (2000) 8.50

3 b Lehmann Philipp (1999) 18.50
o Bärtsch Jann (2000) 8.50
+ Manser Dominik (1999) 10.00

3 c Rohner Lukas (2000) 18.50
o Oettli Silvio (2000) 8.75
+ Rüegger Remo (1999) 9.75

3 d Ruppanner Philipp (2000) 18.50
o Gosswiler Livio (2000) 8.50
+ Kiener Raphael (2000) 10.00

3 e Schläpfer Ramon (1999) 18.50
o Grenci Mauro (1999) 8.50
+ Götschi Joel (1999) 10.00

3 f Gosswiler Livio (2000) 18.50
+ Ruppanner Philipp (2000) 10.00
o Oettli Silvio (2000) 8.50

3 g Giger Lorenz (2000) 18.50
+ Götschi Joel (1999) 10.00
o Bircher Luca (1999) 8.50

4 a Veraguth Gianni (2000) 18.25
+ Kiener Raphael (2000) 9.75
o Küng Christian (2000) 8.50

4 b Meier Simon (2000) 18.25
+ Rutz Silvan (1999) 9.75
o Bürki Patrik (1999) 8.50

4 c Vogel Simon (2000) 18.50
o Wyss Kaspar (2000) 8.50
+ Schmid Damian (2000) 10.00

5 Thoma Luca (2000) 18.25
+ Lötscher Abraham (2000) 9.75
o Mock Marco (1999) 8.50

5 b Wyss Kaspar (2000) 18.50
+ Vogel Simon (2000) 10.00
o Bärtsch Jann (2000) 8.50

6 Schoch René (1999) 18.25
+ Rüegger Remo (1999) 9.75
o Grenci Mauro (1999) 8.50

6 b Bürki Patrik (1999) 18.50
- Läderach Pascal (1999) 8.75
+ Meier Simon (2000) 9.75

6 c Flütsch Marco (1999) 18.50
- Inauen Marco (1999) 8.75
+ Raschle Simon (1999) 9.75

6 d Schwager Mike (2000) 18.50
+ Sieber Marc (2000) 9.75
- Dobler Lorenz (2000) 8.75

6 e Oettli Silvio (2000) 19.50
+ Rohner Lukas (2000) 9.75
+ Gosswiler Livio (2000) 9.75

7 Inauen Marco (1999) 17.50
- Flütsch Marco (1999) 8.75
- Marty Lukas (1999) 8.75

7 b Lötscher Abraham (2000) 18.50
o Thoma Luca (2000) 8.50
+ Sieber Marc (2000) 10.00

8 Rüegger Remo (1999) 17.25
o Schoch René (1999) 8.75
o Rohner Lukas (2000) 8.50
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9 Götschi Joel (1999) 17.00
o Giger Lorenz (2000) 8.50
o Schläpfer Ramon (1999) 8.50

9 b Grenci Mauro (1999) 20.00
+ Schläpfer Ramon (1999) 10.00
+ Schoch René (1999) 10.00

10 a Kiener Raphael (2000) 17.00
o Veraguth Gianni (2000) 8.50
o Ruppanner Philipp (2000) 8.50

10 b Manser Dominik (1999) 17.00
o Bircher Luca (1999) 8.50
o Lehmann Philipp (1999) 8.50

10 c Schmid Damian (2000) 17.00
o Aebli Nino (2000) 8.50
o Vogel Simon (2000) 8.50

10 d Sieber Marc (2000) 17.00
o Schwager Mike (2000) 8.50
o Lötscher Abraham (2000) 8.50

10 e Mock Marco (1999) 19.75
+ Raschle Simon (1999) 9.75
+ Thoma Luca (2000) 10.00

11 Wenger Dominic (1999) 17.00
o Funk Nicola (1999) 8.50
o Fässler Michael (1999) 8.50

11 b Küng Christian (2000) 19.75
+ Aeppli Lukas (2000) 9.75
+ Veraguth Gianni (2000) 10.00

12 Raschle Simon (1999) 17.00
o Mock Marco (1999) 8.50
o Flütsch Marco (1999) 8.50

12 b Rutz Silvan (1999) 17.25
o Meier Simon (2000) 8.75
o Bosshard Dario (1999) 8.50

12 c Funk Nicola (1999) 19.75
+ Wenger Dominic (1999) 10.00
+ Fässler Michael (1999) 9.75

12 d Aebli Nino (2000) 19.75
+ Schmid Damian (2000) 10.00
+ Signer Patrick (1999) 9.75

12 e Bircher Luca (1999) 19.75
+ Manser Dominik (1999) 10.00
+ Giger Lorenz (2000) 9.75

12 f Bärtsch Jann (2000) 19.75
+ Lehmann Philipp (1999) 10.00
+ Wyss Kaspar (2000) 9.75

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger

Jahrgang 2001-2002
1 Dünner Zyan (2001) 18.50

o Lötscher Nino (2001) 8.50
+ Inauen Ivo (2002) 10.00

 
2 Koch Robin (2002) 17.00

o Lauchenauer Paul (2002) 8.50
o Aebli Andrin (2001) 8.50

 
2 b Kirner Lukas (2002) 17.25

- Ulmann Manuel (2002) 8.75
o Schawalder Tino (2002) 8.50

2 c Wehrli Jan (2002) 17.25
- Vogel Remo (2001) 8.75
o Nock Benjamin (2001) 8.50

3 a Kappeler Adrian (2002) 17.00
o Held Simon (2002) 8.50
o Steudler Kevin (2001) 8.50

3 b Käppeli Remo (2001) 17.00
o Kiser Aron (2001) 8.50
o Neff Mario (2001) 8.50

3 c Wagner Andreas (2002) 18.25
+ Eisenreich Luca (2002) 9.75
o Müller Christian (2001) 8.50

3 d Schönenberger Leo (2002) 20.00
+ Inauen Ivo (2002) 10.00
+ Peter Philipp (2002) 10.00

4 Aebli Andrin (2001) 18.50
o Knellwolf Sebastian (2001) 8.50
+ Koch Robin (2002) 10.00

5 Inauen Ivo (2002) 17.00
o Schönenberger Leo (2002) 8.50
o Dünner Zyan (2001) 8.50

5 b Giger Florian (2001) 18.50
+ Frauenfelder Florian (2001) 10.00
o Hugelshofer Lars (2001) 8.50

6 a Inauen Severin (2002) 17.00
o Schütz Marc (2002) 8.50
o Ritter Fabio (2001) 8.50

6 b Hollenstein Mathias (2002) 17.00
o Bertogg Severin (2001) 8.50
o Niederberger Marc Ursin (2002) 8.50

6 c Frauenfelder Florian (2001) 17.00
o Giger Florian (2001) 8.50
o Büchler Livio (2001) 8.50

6 d Held Simon (2002) 18.50
+ Kappeler Adrian (2002) 10.00
o Buff Roman (2002) 8.50

7 a Eisenreich Luca (2002) 17.00
o Wagner Andreas (2002) 8.50
o Müggler Silvan (2002) 8.50

7 b Bossert Alain (2001) 17.00
o Buff Roman (2002) 8.50
o Schmid Andreas (2001) 8.50

7 c Huber Melchior (2002) 18.50
+ Elmer Adrian (2002) 10.00
o Koller Silvan (2002) 8.50

7 d Knecht Remo (2002) 18.50
o Müller Christian (2001) 8.50
+ Bachmann Michael (2001) 10.00

8 a Bachmann Michael (2001) 17.00
o Imhof Gregor (2001) 8.50
o Knecht Remo (2002) 8.50

8 b Manser Damian (2002) 17.00
o Elser Terence (2002) 8.50
o Schneider Damian (2001) 8.50

8 c Schneider Damian (2001) 18.25
o Brülisauer Dominik (2001) 8.50
+ Manser Damian (2002) 9.75

9 Flütsch Ricardo (2001) 17.25
o Kolb Pirmin (2001) 8.50
o Knechtle Lorenz (2001) 8.75

9 b Knechtle Lorenz (2001) 18.25
o Müller Flurin (2001) 8.50
+ Flütsch Ricardo (2001) 9.75

10 Fässler Mathias (2001) 17.25
o Peter Philipp (2002) 8.75
o Laager Michael (2001) 8.50

11 Zumbrunn René (2001) 17.00
o Fässler Tobias (2002) 8.50
o Biser Bruno (2001) 8.50

11 b Bertogg Severin (2001) 18.25
+ Hollenstein Mathias (2002) 9.75
o Müller Fabian (2001) 8.50

11 c Biser Bruno (2001) 18.25
o Nock Benjamin (2001) 8.50
+ Zumbrunn René (2001) 9.75

11 d Büchler Livio (2001) 18.25
o Spangaro Luciano (2001) 8.50
+ Frauenfelder Florian (2001) 9.75

12 Christen Jérôme (2002) 17.25
o Werren Lars (2002) 8.50
- Elmer Adrian (2002) 8.75

12 b Imhof Gregor (2001) 18.25
+ Bachmann Michael (2001) 9.75
o Lötscher Nino (2001) 8.50

13 Thoma Ueli (2002) 17.00
o Lussi Michael (2002) 8.50
o Signer Ramon (2002) 8.50

13 b Kälin Jonas (2001) 18.25
+ Niederberger Marc Ursin (2002) 9.75
o Spangaro Luciano (2001) 8.50

13 c Knellwolf Sebastian (2001) 18.25
+ Aebli Andrin (2001) 9.75
o Hürlimann Xeno (2001) 8.50

14 Müggler Tobias (2001) 17.00
o Inauen Marco (2002) 8.50
o Schiess Daniel (2002) 8.50

14 b Lussi Michael (2002) 18.50
+ Thoma Ueli (2002) 10.00
o Kiser Aron (2001) 8.50

15 Meier Simon (2002) 18.25
+ Müggler Silvan (2002) 9.75
o Lehmann Sandro (2002) 8.50

16 Elmer Adrian (2002) 17.25
o Huber Melchior (2002) 8.50
- Christen Jérôme (2002) 8.75

16 b Müggler Silvan (2002) 18.25
o Meier Simon (2002) 8.50
+ Eisenreich Luca (2002) 9.75
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17 Vogel Remo (2001) 17.25
- Wehrli Jan (2002) 8.75
o Nüesch Remo (2001) 8.50

17 b Müller Flurin (2001) 18.25
+ Knechtle Lorenz (2001) 9.75
o Streckeisen Beat (2001) 8.50

17 c Neff Mario (2001) 18.25
o Thöni Reto (2001) 8.50
+ Käppeli Remo (2001) 9.75

17 d Niederberger Marc Ursin (2002) 18.25
o Kälin Jonas (2001) 8.50
+ Hollenstein Mathias (2002) 9.75

17 e Schawalder Tino (2002) 18.25
o Streckeisen Beat (2001) 8.50
+ Kirner Lukas (2002) 9.75

18 Ulmann Manuel (2002) 17.25
- Kirner Lukas (2002) 8.75
o Bachmann Kilian (2002) 8.50

18 b Spangaro Luciano (2001) 20.00
+ Büchler Livio (2001) 10.00
+ Kälin Jonas (2001) 10.00

19 a Thöni Reto (2001) 18.50
+ Neff Mario (2001) 10.00
o Kolb Pirmin (2001) 8.50

19 b Schütz Marc (2002) 18.50
+ Inauen Severin (2002) 10.00
o Fässler Tobias (2002) 8.50

19 c Kiser Aron (2001) 19.75
+ Käppeli Remo (2001) 9.75
+ Lussi Michael (2002) 10.00

19 d Lötscher Nino (2001) 19.75
+ Dünner Zyan (2001) 9.75
+ Imhof Gregor (2001) 10.00

20 Nüesch Remo (2001) 18.50
- Laager Michael (2001) 8.75
+ Vogel Remo (2001) 9.75

20 b Streckeisen Beat (2001) 19.50
+ Schawalder Tino (2002) 9.75
+ Müller Flurin (2001) 9.75

21 Steudler Kevin (2001) 18.50
o Hugelshofer Lars (2001) 8.50
+ Kappeler Adrian (2002) 10.00

21 b Müller Christian (2001) 19.50
+ Knecht Remo (2002) 9.75
+ Wagner Andreas (2002) 9.75

21 c Lehmann Sandro (2002) 19.50
+ Schiess Daniel (2002) 9.75
+ Meier Simon (2002) 9.75

22 Werren Lars (2002) 18.50
+ Christen Jérôme (2002) 9.75
- Elser Terence (2002) 8.75

22 b Bachmann Kilian (2002) 18.75
o Bärtsch Andreas (2002) 8.75
+ Ulmann Manuel (2002) 10.00

22 c Müller Fabian (2001) 19.75
+ Ritter Fabio (2001) 9.75
+ Bertogg Severin (2001) 10.00

22 d Nock Benjamin (2001) 19.75
+ Biser Bruno (2001) 9.75
+ Wehrli Jan (2002) 10.00

23 Signer Ramon (2002) 18.50
o Koller Silvan (2002) 8.50
+ Thoma Ueli (2002) 10.00

23 b Bärtsch Andreas (2002) 19.75
+ Bachmann Kilian (2002) 10.00
+ Inauen Marco (2002) 9.75

24 a Hürlimann Xeno (2001) 19.50
+ Schmid Andreas (2001) 9.75
+ Knellwolf Sebastian (2001) 9.75

24 b Kolb Pirmin (2001) 19.50
+ Flütsch Ricardo (2001) 9.75
+ Thöni Reto (2001) 9.75

25 Schmid Andreas (2001) 18.50
o Hürlimann Xeno (2001) 8.50
+ Bossert Alain (2001) 10.00

25 b Peter Philipp (2002) 18.75
+ Fässler Mathias (2001) 10.00
o Schönenberger Leo (2002) 8.75

25 c Laager Michael (2001) 18.75
- Nüesch Remo (2001) 8.75
+ Fässler Mathias (2001) 10.00

25 d Brülisauer Dominik (2001) 19.00
+ Schneider Damian (2001) 10.00
- Lauchenauer Paul (2002) 9.00

25 e Lauchenauer Paul (2002) 19.00
+ Koch Robin (2002) 10.00
- Brülisauer Dominik (2001) 9.00

25 f Hugelshofer Lars (2001) 20.00
+ Steudler Kevin (2001) 10.00
+ Giger Florian (2001) 10.00

25 g Koller Silvan (2002) 20.00
+ Signer Ramon (2002) 10.00
+ Huber Melchior (2002) 10.00

26 Inauen Marco (2002) 18.75
+ Müggler Tobias (2001) 10.00
o Bärtsch Andreas (2002) 8.75

26 b Fässler Tobias (2002) 20.00
+ Zumbrunn René (2001) 10.00
+ Schütz Marc (2002) 10.00

27 Ritter Fabio (2001) 18.50
o Müller Fabian (2001) 8.50
+ Inauen Severin (2002) 10.00

27 b Buff Roman (2002) 20.00
+ Bossert Alain (2001) 10.00
+ Held Simon (2002) 10.00

28 a Schiess Daniel (2002) 18.50
o Lehmann Sandro (2002) 8.50
+ Müggler Tobias (2001) 10.00

28 b Elser Terence (2002) 18.50
+ Manser Damian (2002) 9.75
- Werren Lars (2002) 8.75

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger

Jahrgang 2003-2004
1 Brasser Gian-Claudio (2003) 17.50

- Kaufmann Fabio (2003) 8.75
- Lengacher Gian (2003) 8.75

 
1 b Ackermann Rico (2003) 19.50

+ Zellweger Jonas (2003) 9.75
+ 9.75

 
1 c Signer Andy (2003) 19.50

+ Jehli Simon (2003) 9.75
+ Brülisauer Thomas (2003) 9.75

2 Zeller Kevin (2003) 18.75
- Lengacher Gian (2003) 8.75
+ Diethelm Samuel (2003) 10.00

3 Signer Tobias (2004) 17.25
- Schlegel Jamie (2004) 8.75
o Plüer Fabian (2003) 8.50

3 b Nägeli Leandro (2003) 18.75
+ Plüer Fabian (2003) 10.00
- Burkhalter Thomas (2003) 8.75

3 c Tarnutzer Yanick (2003) 19.50
+ Tobler Michael (2004) 9.75
+ Kaufmann Rico (2003) 9.75

3 d Anliker Andri (2003) 19.75
+ Jäger Jan (2003) 10.00
+ Amrein Joel (2003) 9.75

4 Bretscher Remo (2004) 18.25
+ Keller Levi (2003) 9.75
o Meier Joel (2003) 8.50

5 Just Fabio (2004) 17.25
- Diethelm Samuel (2003) 8.75
o Kaufmann Fabio (2003) 8.50

5 b Ackermann Marco (2003) 18.50
+ Nüesch Rico (2003) 10.00
o Mayer Elia (2004) 8.50

6 Diethelm Samuel (2003) 17.25
- Just Fabio (2004) 8.75
o Zeller Kevin (2003) 8.50

7 a Nüesch Rico (2003) 17.00
o Ackermann Marco (2003) 8.50
o Jäger Jan (2003) 8.50

7 b Bachmann Janos (2004) 17.00
o Schild Cornel (2004) 8.50
o Tobler Michael (2004) 8.50

7 c Lenherr Cédric (2003) 20.00
+ Räss Lukas (2003) 10.00
+ Kuster Ramon (2003) 10.00
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7 d Laager Kaspar (2004) 20.00
+ Meier Jan (2004) 10.00
+ Streckeisen Christian (2003) 10.00

8 Freund Samuel (2004) 17.00
o Kühne Cyrill (2004) 8.50
o Kern Sven (2003) 8.50

8 b Kühne Cyrill (2004) 20.00
+ Freund Samuel (2004) 10.00
+ Bärtsch Remo (2004) 10.00

8 c Kolb This (2003) 20.00
+ Inauen Maurus (2003) 10.00
+ Keller Neel (2004) 10.00

9 a Jehli Simon (2003) 17.00
o Signer Andy (2003) 8.50
o Frei Felix (2003) 8.50

9 b Keller Levi (2003) 17.00
o Bretscher Remo (2004) 8.50
o Stüssi Andreas (2004) 8.50

9 c Küttel Joel (2004) 17.00
o Buff Stefan (2004) 8.50
o Räss Lukas (2003) 8.50

9 d Schild Cornel (2004) 19.75
+ Bachmann Janos (2004) 9.75
+ Odermatt Gian Maria (2004) 10.00

10 Schefer Yven (2004) 17.00
o Inauen Silvan (2003) 8.50
o Schlegel Jamie (2004) 8.50

10 b Buff Stefan (2004) 19.75
+ Küttel Joel (2004) 9.75
+ Jost Silvan (2003) 10.00

11 a Schiess Adrian (2003) 17.00
o Jost Silvan (2003) 8.50
o Zellweger Jonas (2003) 8.50

11 b Schlumpf Patrick (2003) 17.00
o Kuster Ramon (2003) 8.50
o Inauen Maurus (2003) 8.50

11 c Schmid Markus (2003) 17.00
o Kaufmann Rico (2003) 8.50
o Bucher Roman (2003) 8.50

11 d Stark Thomas (2003) 17.00
o Amrein Joel (2003) 8.50
o Meier Jan (2004) 8.50

11 e Sutter Janick (2004) 17.00
o Bärtsch Remo (2004) 8.50
o Grob Samuel (2003) 8.50

11 f Meier Joel (2003) 19.75
+ Frei Felix (2003) 9.75
+ Bretscher Remo (2004) 10.00

11 g Mayer Elia (2004) 19.75
+ Signer Hansueli (2004) 10.00
+ Ackermann Marco (2003) 9.75

12 Kaufmann Fabio (2003) 18.75
- Brasser Gian-Claudio (2003) 8.75
+ Just Fabio (2004) 10.00

13 Vetterli Sven (2003) 17.00
o Keller Neel (2004) 8.50
o Signer Hansueli (2004) 8.50

13 b Baumgartner Björn (2003) 17.25
o Burkhalter Thomas (2003) 8.50
o Speck Ignaz (2003) 8.75

13 c Joos Enrico (2003) 19.75
+ Bucher Roman (2003) 10.00
+ Inauen Silvan (2003) 9.75

14 Brülisauer Thomas (2003) 18.25
+ Grob Samuel (2003) 9.75
o Signer Andy (2003) 8.50

15 Lengacher Gian (2003) 17.50
- Zeller Kevin (2003) 8.75
- Brasser Gian-Claudio (2003) 8.75

15 b Frei Felix (2003) 18.25
o Meier Joel (2003) 8.50
+ Jehli Simon (2003) 9.75

15 c Zellweger Jonas (2003) 18.50
o Ackermann Rico (2003) 8.50
+ Schiess Adrian (2003) 10.00

15 d Räss Lukas (2003) 18.50
o Lenherr Cédric (2003) 8.50
+ Küttel Joel (2004) 10.00

15 e Keller Neel (2004) 18.50
+ Vetterli Sven (2003) 10.00
o Kolb This (2003) 8.50

15 f Schlegel Jamie (2004) 18.50
- Signer Tobias (2004) 8.75
+ Schefer Yven (2004) 9.75

15 g Jäger Jan (2003) 18.50
o Anliker Andri (2003) 8.50
+ Nüesch Rico (2003) 10.00

15 h Inauen Silvan (2003) 18.50
+ Schefer Yven (2004) 10.00
o Joos Enrico (2003) 8.50

15 i Grob Samuel (2003) 18.50
o Brülisauer Thomas (2003) 8.50
+ Sutter Janick (2004) 10.00

15 j Bucher Roman (2003) 18.50
o Joos Enrico (2003) 8.50
+ Schmid Markus (2003) 10.00

16 a Kuster Ramon (2003) 18.25
+ Schlumpf Patrick (2003) 9.75
o Lenherr Cédric (2003) 8.50

16 b Signer Hansueli (2004) 18.25
o Mayer Elia (2004) 8.50
+ Vetterli Sven (2003) 9.75

16 c Speck Ignaz (2003) 18.25
o Streckeisen Christian (2003) 8.50
+ Baumgartner Björn (2003) 9.75

16 d Stüssi Andreas (2004) 18.25
o Odermatt Gian Maria (2004) 8.50
+ Keller Levi (2003) 9.75

16 e Tobler Michael (2004) 18.25
o Tarnutzer Yanick (2003) 8.50
+ Bachmann Janos (2004) 9.75

16 f Weber Manuel (2003) 18.25
+ Kern Sven (2003) 9.75
o Ackermann Rico (2003) 8.50

16 g Streckeisen Christian (2003) 18.50
+ Speck Ignaz (2003) 10.00
o Laager Kaspar (2004) 8.50

16 h Amrein Joel (2003) 18.50
+ Stark Thomas (2003) 10.00
o Anliker Andri (2003) 8.50

17 Meier Jan (2004) 18.25
o Laager Kaspar (2004) 8.50
+ Stark Thomas (2003) 9.75

17 b Bärtsch Remo (2004) 18.50
+ Sutter Janick (2004) 10.00
o Kühne Cyrill (2004) 8.50

17 c Plüer Fabian (2003) 18.75
o Nägeli Leandro (2003) 8.75
+ Signer Tobias (2004) 10.00

18 a Jost Silvan (2003) 18.25
+ Schiess Adrian (2003) 9.75
o Buff Stefan (2004) 8.50

18 b Kern Sven (2003) 18.25
o 8.50
+ Freund Samuel (2004) 9.75

18 c Odermatt Gian Maria (2004) 18.50
+ Stüssi Andreas (2004) 10.00
o Schild Cornel (2004) 8.50

18 d Burkhalter Thomas (2003) 18.75
+ Baumgartner Björn (2003) 10.00
- Nägeli Leandro (2003) 8.75

19 a Kaufmann Rico (2003) 18.25
+ Schmid Markus (2003) 9.75
o Tarnutzer Yanick (2003) 8.50

19 b Inauen Maurus (2003) 18.25
o Kolb This (2003) 8.50
+ Schlumpf Patrick (2003) 9.75

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger

Jahrgang 2005-2007
1 Hebeisen Bryan (2006) 17.00

o Signer Peter (2006) 8.50
o Lötscher Niklas (2006) 8.50

 
1 b Nägeli Lorenz (2005) 19.75

+ Lenherr Jonas (2005) 9.75
+ Signer Peter (2006) 10.00

 
2 Nüesch Sandro (2005) 18.50

o Lazzarotto Salomon (2005) 8.50
+ Schmid Raphael (2005) 10.00
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3 Räss Thomas (2005) 17.00
o Kern Jan (2005) 8.50
o Lenherr Jonas (2005) 8.50

3 b Bucher Andrin (2006) 18.50
o Schmid Robin (2006) 8.50
+ Hollenstein Lukas (2006) 10.00

4 Schädler Simon (2007) 17.00
o Wolf Mario (2007) 8.50
o Bosshard Gian (2007) 8.50

4 b Bösch Mario (2006) 18.50
+ Meier Sven (2006) 10.00
o Bucher Joel (2005) 8.50

4 c Bosshard Gian (2007) 18.50
o Ackermann Marco (2007) 8.50
+ Schädler Simon (2007) 10.00

4 d Bossert Luc (2006) 18.50
+ Schefer Sandro (2006) 10.00
o Bernhardsgrütter Stefan (2005) 8.50

5 Bertschi Jason (2007) 17.00
o Rusch Lukas (2007) 8.50
o Jäger Chläus (2007) 8.50

5 b Müller Elia (2006) 19.75
+ Moser Nico (2006) 9.75
+ Mock Ramon (2006) 10.00

6 Moser Nico (2006) 18.50
o Müller Elia (2006) 8.50
+ Müller Roman (2006) 10.00

7 a Aeppli Rico (2007) 17.00
o Anliker Ramon (2007) 8.50
o Keller Jonas (2007) 8.50

7 b Schmid Jonas (2005) 17.00
o Fässler Nicola (2005) 8.50
o Schiegg Raphael (2005) 8.50

7 c Baumgartner Sven (2006) 17.00
o Grob Andrin (2006) 8.50
o Koch Sämi (2006) 8.50

7 d Signer Peter (2006) 18.50
+ Hebeisen Bryan (2006) 10.00
o Nägeli Lorenz (2005) 8.50

7 e Lazzarotto Salomon (2005) 20.00
+ Nüesch Sandro (2005) 10.00
+ Nef Tobias (2005) 10.00

8 Schmid Raphael (2005) 17.00
o Nef Tobias (2005) 8.50
o Nüesch Sandro (2005) 8.50

8 b Koch Sämi (2006) 18.50
o Joos Roman (2005) 8.50
+ Baumgartner Sven (2006) 10.00

8 c Keller Tami (2006) 18.50
+ Schneider Florian (2006) 10.00
o Grob Andrin (2006) 8.50

9 Inauen Sandro (2005) 17.00
o Bernhardsgrütter Stefan (2005) 8.50
o Feldmann Patrik (2005) 8.50

9 b Kundert Elias (2005) 20.00
+ Tobler Tobias (2005) 10.00
+ Jäger Mathias (2006) 10.00

10 Iten Pascal (2006) 17.00
o Jäger Mathias (2006) 8.50
o Tobler Tobias (2005) 8.50

10 b Jäger Mathias (2006) 18.50
+ Iten Pascal (2006) 10.00
o Kundert Elias (2005) 8.50

10 c Grob Andrin (2006) 20.00
+ Baumgartner Sven (2006) 10.00
+ Keller Tami (2006) 10.00

11 Feldmann Patrik (2005) 18.50
o Thöni Pius (2005) 8.50
+ Inauen Sandro (2005) 10.00

12 Feusi Alessio (2007) 17.00
o Dörig Rouven (2007) 8.50
o Frauenfelder Niklas (2007) 8.50

12 b Schiegg Raphael (2005) 18.50
o Bucher Joel (2005) 8.50
+ Schmid Jonas (2005) 10.00

12 c Lenherr Jonas (2005) 18.50
o Nägeli Lorenz (2005) 8.50
+ Räss Thomas (2005) 10.00

13 Lüthi Noah (2007) 17.00
o Flück Ben (2007) 8.50
o Weibel Patrick (2006) 8.50

13 b Bucher Joel (2005) 20.00
+ Schiegg Raphael (2005) 10.00
+ Bösch Mario (2006) 10.00

13 c Beer Morris (2005) 20.00
+ Wild Marco (2005) 10.00
+ Ackermann Marco (2007) 10.00

14 Hollenstein Lukas (2006) 17.00
o Mock Ramon (2006) 8.50
o Bucher Andrin (2006) 8.50

14 b Habegger Andrin (2005) 20.00
+ Inauen Andrin (2006) 10.00
+ Fässler Nicola (2005) 10.00

15 a Wild Marco (2005) 17.00
o Beer Morris (2005) 8.50
o Meier Adrian (2005) 8.50

15 b Schneider Florian (2006) 17.00
o Keller Tami (2006) 8.50
o Meier Sven (2006) 8.50

15 c Müller Josias (2006) 17.50
- Müller Roman (2006) 8.75
- Rimml Nino (2006) 8.75

15 d Nef Tobias (2005) 18.25
+ Schmid Raphael (2005) 9.75
o Lazzarotto Salomon (2005) 8.50

15 e Weibel Patrick (2006) 18.50
- Sokolov Luka (2006) 8.75
+ Lüthi Noah (2007) 9.75

15 f Meier Yannik (2007) 19.50
+ Keller Jonas (2007) 9.75
+ Rusch Lukas (2007) 9.75

16 Mock Ramon (2006) 18.25
+ Hollenstein Lukas (2006) 9.75
o Müller Elia (2006) 8.50

16 b Wolf Mario (2007) 18.50
+ Schädler Simon (2007) 9.75
- Inauen Andrin (2006) 8.75

17 Krebser Silvan (2007) 17.50
- Siegenthaler Yanick (2007) 8.75
- Schefer Sandro (2006) 8.75

17 b Dörig Rouven (2007) 18.75
+ Feusi Alessio (2007) 10.00
o Flück Ben (2007) 8.75

18 Meier Adrian (2005) 18.50
o Kolb Kilian (2005) 8.50
+ Wild Marco (2005) 10.00

19 Keller Jonas (2007) 18.25
o Meier Yannik (2007) 8.50
+ Aeppli Rico (2007) 9.75

20 Sokolov Luka (2006) 17.25
- Weibel Patrick (2006) 8.75
o Kirner Jonas (2005) 8.50

20 b Stadler Luan (2007) 18.75
+ Jäger Chläus (2007) 9.75
- Lauchenauer Lukas (2007) 9.00

21 a Ackermann Marco (2007) 18.25
+ Bosshard Gian (2007) 9.75
o Beer Morris (2005) 8.50

21 b Anliker Ramon (2007) 18.25
+ Aeppli Rico (2007) 9.75
o Mösli Timo (2006) 8.50

21 c Lötscher Niklas (2006) 18.75
- Kirner Jonas (2005) 8.75
+ Hebeisen Bryan (2006) 10.00

21 d Lauchenauer Lukas (2007) 18.75
+ Frauenfelder Niklas (2007) 9.75
- Stadler Luan (2007) 9.00

22 Jäger Chläus (2007) 18.25
o Stadler Luan (2007) 8.50
+ Bertschi Jason (2007) 9.75

22 b Kirner Jonas (2005) 18.75
- Lötscher Niklas (2006) 8.75
+ Sokolov Luka (2006) 10.00

23 Fässler Nicola (2005) 18.25
+ Schmid Jonas (2005) 9.75
o Habegger Andrin (2005) 8.50

24 Steiner Nando (2005) 17.25
- Schmid Michael (2005) 8.75
o Graf Silvan (2005) 8.50

24 b Plüer Dario (2005) 18.50
- Graf Silvan (2005) 8.75
+ Schmid Michael (2005) 9.75

24 c Mösli Timo (2006) 19.75
+ Walser Aaron (2006) 9.75
+ Anliker Ramon (2007) 10.00

24 d Flück Ben (2007) 19.75
+ Lüthi Noah (2007) 10.00
+ Dörig Rouven (2007) 9.75

25 a Anliker Nino (2005) 18.50
+ Rimml Nino (2006) 10.00
o Kolb Kilian (2005) 8.50
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25 b Tobler Tobias (2005) 18.50
o Kundert Elias (2005) 8.50
+ Iten Pascal (2006) 10.00

26 Frauenfelder Niklas (2007) 18.25
o Lauchenauer Lukas (2007) 8.50
+ Feusi Alessio (2007) 9.75

26 b Kolb Kilian (2005) 19.75
+ Meier Adrian (2005) 9.75
+ Anliker Nino (2005) 10.00

27 Walser Aaron (2006) 18.50
o Mösli Timo (2006) 8.50
+ Siegenthaler Yanick (2007) 10.00

28 Thöni Pius (2005) 18.25
+ Feldmann Patrik (2005) 9.75
o Joos Roman (2005) 8.50

28 b Kern Jan (2005) 19.75
+ Räss Thomas (2005) 9.75
+ Schmid Robin (2006) 10.00

28 c Joos Roman (2005) 19.75
+ Koch Sämi (2006) 10.00
+ Thöni Pius (2005) 9.75

28 d Bernhardsgrütter Stefan (2005) 19.75
+ Inauen Sandro (2005) 10.00
+ Bossert Luc (2006) 9.75

29 a Siegenthaler Yanick (2007) 17.25
- Krebser Silvan (2007) 8.75
o Walser Aaron (2006) 8.50

29 b Inauen Andrin (2006) 17.25
o Habegger Andrin (2005) 8.50
- Wolf Mario (2007) 8.75

29 c Schmid Robin (2006) 18.25
+ Bucher Andrin (2006) 9.75
o Kern Jan (2005) 8.50

29 d Graf Silvan (2005) 18.50
- Plüer Dario (2005) 8.75
+ Steiner Nando (2005) 9.75

30 a Müller Roman (2006) 17.25
- Müller Josias (2006) 8.75
o Moser Nico (2006) 8.50

30 b Rimml Nino (2006) 17.25
o Anliker Nino (2005) 8.50
- Müller Josias (2006) 8.75

30 c Schefer Sandro (2006) 17.25
o Bossert Luc (2006) 8.50
- Krebser Silvan (2007) 8.75

30 d Rusch Lukas (2007) 18.25
+ Bertschi Jason (2007) 9.75
o Meier Yannik (2007) 8.50

31 Schmid Michael (2005) 17.25
- Steiner Nando (2005) 8.75
o Plüer Dario (2005) 8.50

31 b Meier Sven (2006) 18.50
o Bösch Mario (2006) 8.50
+ Schneider Florian (2006) 10.00

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


